GRADE

Senior - Boys 6000m
Senior - Boys 6000m
Senior - Boys 6000m
Senior - Boys 6000m
Senior - Boys 6000m
Senior - Boys 6000m
Senior - Boys 6000m
Senior - Boys 6000m
Senior - Boys 6000m
Senior - Boys 6000m
Senior - Boys 6000m
Senior - Boys 6000m
Senior - Boys 6000m
Senior - Boys 6000m
Senior - Boys 6000m
Senior - Boys 6000m
Senior - Boys 6000m
Senior - Boys 6000m
Senior - Boys 6000m
Senior - Boys 6000m
Senior - Boys 6000m
Senior - Boys 6000m
Senior - Boys 6000m
Senior - Boys 6000m
Senior - Boys 6000m
Senior - Boys 6000m
Senior - Boys 6000m
Senior - Boys 6000m

SCHOOL

Bethlehem College
Tauranga Boys' College
Tauranga Boys' College
Trident High School
Papamoa College
Tauranga Boys' College
Rotorua Boys' High School
Bethlehem College
Taupo

Mt Maunganui College
Tauranga Boys' College
Tauranga Boys' College
Tauranga Boys' College
Tauranga Boys' College
Trident High School
Bethlehem College
Tauranga Boys' College
Tauranga Boys' College
Rotorua Boys' High School
Tauranga Boys' College
Otumoetai College
ACG Tauranga

Mt Maunganui College
Bethlehem College

Mt Maunganui College
Papamoa College
Papamoa College

Papamoa College

NAME

HOLMES, Corban
BARBACK, Daniel
ORCHARD, Sidney
CHRISTIE, Oliver
GUITRY, Ashton
LITOLFF, Caleb
RYAN, Kingston
TOMLINSON, Jack
HILTON, Micah
MATTHEWS, Ryder
THERON, Kayden
HOGAN, Sheldon
BARRETT, Reece
SMITH, Josh

ARUQUIPA-SOUTHERWOOD, Gab

WEDDERBURN, Matthew
GATFIELD, Sam
LONGLEY, Ollie
SHILTON, Cody
HYETT, Henry
ADAMS, Charlie
KOLLESS, Hugo
GILLINGHAM, Ollie
BUCKLAND, Lucas
MANINS, Niko
THOMAS DYER, Ben
MCCARTHY, Lachlan
TRACEY, Jayden

OVERALL POSITION RACE #2

40
43
47
49
51
52
54
55
56
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
72
73
74
75
76
77

TIME
21:11
21:45
22:22
22:45
22:56
23:07
23:18
23:19
23:34
23:45
24:08:00
24:19:00
24:57:00
25:06:00
25:23:00
25:35:00
25:47:00
25:50:00
26:07:00
26:10:00
26:12:00
26:18:00
26:56:00
29:03:00
30:04:00
30:17:00
30:45:00
30:45:00

U17 Grade

u17

u17

u17

u17

u17

u17

u17
u17

u17
u17

u17

u17

3-Person team score

TBC
Bethlehem
Mount

Papamoa

2,36
1,8,16
10, 23, 25
5,26, 27

1
25
58
58



