GRADE Senior - Boys 6000m	SCHOOL Bethlehem College	NAME HOLMES, Corban	OVERALL POSITION RACE #2 40	TIME U 21:11	U17 Grade	3-Person team score		
Senior - Boys 6000m	Tauranga Boys' College	BARBACK, Daniel	43	21:45				
Senior - Boys 6000m	Tauranga Boys' College	ORCHARD, Sidney	47	22:22	U17	TBC	2,3,6	11
Senior - Boys 6000m	Trident High School	CHRISTIE, Oliver	49	22:45		Bethlehem	1, 8, 16	25
Senior - Boys 6000m	Papamoa College	GUITRY, Ashton	51	22:56		Mount	10, 23, 25	58
Senior - Boys 6000m	Tauranga Boys' College	LITOLFF, Caleb	52	23:07		Papamoa	5, 26, 27	58
Senior - Boys 6000m	Rotorua Boys' High School	RYAN, Kingston	54	23:18	U17			
Senior - Boys 6000m	Bethlehem College	TOMLINSON, Jack	55	23:19				
Senior - Boys 6000m	Таиро	HILTON, Micah	56	23:34				
Senior - Boys 6000m	Mt Maunganui College	MATTHEWS, Ryder	58	23:45	U17			
Senior - Boys 6000m	Tauranga Boys' College	THERON, Kayden	59	24:08:00				
Senior - Boys 6000m	Tauranga Boys' College	HOGAN, Sheldon	60	24:19:00	U17			
Senior - Boys 6000m	Tauranga Boys' College	BARRETT, Reece	61	24:57:00	U17			
Senior - Boys 6000m	Tauranga Boys' College	SMITH, Josh	62	25:06:00	U17			
Senior - Boys 6000m	Trident High School	ARUQUIPA-SOUTHERWOOD, Gab	63	25:23:00				
Senior - Boys 6000m	Bethlehem College	WEDDERBURN, Matthew	64	25:35:00	U17			
Senior - Boys 6000m	Tauranga Boys' College	GATFIELD, Sam	65	25:47:00	U17			
Senior - Boys 6000m	Tauranga Boys' College	LONGLEY, Ollie	66	25:50:00				
Senior - Boys 6000m	Rotorua Boys' High School	SHILTON, Cody	67	26:07:00	U17			
Senior - Boys 6000m	Tauranga Boys' College	HYETT, Henry	68	26:10:00	U17			
Senior - Boys 6000m	Otumoetai College	ADAMS, Charlie	69	26:12:00				
Senior - Boys 6000m	ACG Tauranga	KOLLESS, Hugo	70	26:18:00	U17			
Senior - Boys 6000m	Mt Maunganui College	GILLINGHAM, Ollie	72	26:56:00				
Senior - Boys 6000m	Bethlehem College	BUCKLAND, Lucas	73	29:03:00	U17			
Senior - Boys 6000m	Mt Maunganui College	MANINS, Niko	74	30:04:00				
Senior - Boys 6000m	Papamoa College	THOMAS DYER, Ben	75	30:17:00				
Senior - Boys 6000m	Papamoa College	MCCARTHY, Lachlan	76	30:45:00				
Senior - Boys 6000m	Papamoa College	TRACEY, Jayden	77	30:45:00				